Gold Chip

Born 9/4/2009

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00140145553

Herdbook number

FIN 95890
SWE 91241
DNK 254141

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000140145553/HOL

3/7/2026
Trait # Daughters S James
Yield 1057 313 B Gold IZeS HOLCANMO00000590219
Udder health 1032 345 : olcwyn S
S HOLCANMO00001070560 :
Conformation 603 171 8 Braedale Baler Twine
=€’ HOLCANF00000686088
8
Breed proportions P Shottle
|/ (€N HOLGBRM0000005981
72
Regancrest S Chassity
HOL 2 HOLUSAF00006249689
100 m 9 \/[€e1P N HOLUSAF00006136167
3

’\SAGD C Champion

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

106 I
104 |

97 .

85 I

105 e

114 ]
102 |

117 I
86 I

93 ]

96 |

95 I

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




