

Born	9/4/2009
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000140145553

Herdbook number	
FIN	95890
SWE	91241
DNK	254141

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	1057	313
Udder health	1032	345
Conformation	603	171

  

Breed proportions	
Breed	HOL
%	100

Sire	B Goldwyn HOLCANM00001070560 8	PGS	S James HOLCANM00000590219 5
		PGD	Braedale Baler Twine HOLCANF00000686088 8
Da m	Regancrest S Chassity HOLUSAF00006249689 9	MGS	P Shottle HOLGBRM0000005981 72
		MGD	HOLUSAF00006136167 3
		MGD S	C Champion

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-31							
Yield	74							
Growth	74							
Fertility	87							
Birth	106							
Calving	104							
Udder health	97							
General health	85							
Claw health	105							
Frame	114							
Feet & legs	102							
Udder	117							
Milkability	86							
Temperament	93							
Longevity	96							
Youngstock survival	95							
Saved feed								



**faba**